zNID 24xx Series Indoor GPON ONT
ZNID-GPON-2424
✓ Standard ITU G.984 GPON
✓ Indoor deployment
✓ Triple-Play QoS
✓ Multicast video
✓ VoIP with CLASS 5
Features

■ Humidity: 5 ~ 90% relative humidity
zNID 24xx Series Indoor GPON ONT
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-2402-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xGE xx = NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2403-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xGE, 1xRF Video xx=NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2424-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xGE, 2xPOTS xx = NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2425-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xGE, 2xPOTS, 1xRF Video xx = NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2426-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xGE, 2xPOTS, WiFi, xx = NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2427-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xGE, 2xPOTS, WiFi, RF Video, xx = NA, UK, EU power supply
20 October 2011 15:35:37